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WINDBREAK TREES

Arborvitae Dark Green 24-36in Container $36
Arborvitae Dark Green 36-48in Container $64
Arborvitae Emerald Green 4ft Container $89
Arborvitae Green Giant 24-36in Container $36
Arborvitae Techny 12-18in Container $21
Arborvitae Techny 18-24in Container $26
Arborvitae Techny 24-36in Container $36
Arborvitae Techny 36-48in Container Sold Out
Arborvitae Techny 4t B&B Sold Out
Arborvitae Techny 5ft B&B $219
Arborvitae Techny 6ft B&B $299
Arborvitae Techny 8ft B&B $429
Austree Hybrid Willow 15in Cutting $2
Austree Hybrid Willow 4ft Container $12
Austree Hybrid Willow 8ft Container $24
Cedar Eastern Red 18-24in Container $26
Cedar Eastern Red 24-36in Container $36
Pine White 12-18in Container $21
Pine White 18-24in Container $26
Pine White 24-36in Container $36
Pine White 36-48in Container $64
Pine White 5ft B&B Sold Out
Pine White o6ft B&B Sold Out
Spruce Norway 12-18in Container $21
Spruce Norway 18-24in Container $26
Spruce Norway 24-36in Container $36
Spruce Norway 36-48in Container $64

Spruce Norway 4ft B&B $149



WINDBREAK TREES (cont.)

Spruce Norway

Spruce Norway

Spruce Norway

Spruce White
Tamarack Eastern Larch
Tamarack Eastern Larch
WINDBREAK SHRUBS

Aronia Black Chokeberry
Arrowwood Common
Cherry Nanking
Cranberry Highbush
Dogwood Redosier
Hazelnut American

Lilac Common Purple
Lilac Villosa

Lilac White

Ninebark Common

Plum American

SHADE, ORNAMENTAL & SHRUBS

Birch
Birch
Birch
Birch
Crabapple
Crabapple
Crabapple
Crabapple
Elm

Elm

Elm

Elm
Ginkgo
Ginkgo
Ginkgo
Ginkgo

River, clump
Heritage, clump
Heritage, single
Royal Frost, clump
Prairifire
Prairifire

Royal Raindrops
Spring Snow
Frontier

Frontier

Frontier
Princeton
Autumn Gold
Presidential Gold
Presidential Gold

5ft
6ft
8ft
8ft
18-24
24-36

12-24in
12-24in
12-24in
12-24in
12-24in
12-24in
12-24in
12-24in
6-12in

12-24in
12-24in

#7 gal.
#7 gal.
#7 gal.

#10 gal.

#7 gal.

#10 gal.

#7 gal.
#7 gal.
#5 gal.
#7 gal.

#10 gal.

#7 gal.

#10 gal.

#7 gal.

#10 gal.

Common, Unsexed Quart

B&B
B&B
B&B
B&B
Container
Container

Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container

Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container

$219
$309
$429
$429
$26
$36

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

$135
$135
$135
$199
$135
$199
$135
$135

$95
$135
$199
$135
$199
$135
$199

$12



SHADE, ORNAMENTAL & SHRUBS (cont.)

Hackberry Common
Honeylocust Skyline
Kentucky Coffee Espresso
Kentucky Coffee Espresso

Lilac Ivory Silk

Lilac Ivory Silk
Linden Redmond
Maple Autumn Blaze
Maple Autumn Blaze
Maple Autumn Blaze
Maple Crimson King
Maple Fall Fiesta
Maple Fall Fiesta
Maple Princeton Gold
Maple Green Mountain
Maple Princeton Gold
Maple Princeton Gold
Maple Redpointe
Maple Redpointe
Maple Redpointe
Maple Redpointe
Maple Silver

Oak American Dream
Oak Bur

Oak Bur

Oak Red

Oak Red

Oak Scarlet

Oak Scarlet

Oak Swamp White
Oak Swamp White
Planetree Exclamation
Planetree London Bloodgood
Redbud Eastern
Redbud Eastern

Redbud Rising Sun

#7 gal.
#7 gal.
#7 gal.

#10 gal.

#7 gal.

#10 gal.

#7 gal.
#7 gal.

#10 gal.
#15 gal.

#7 gal.
#7 gal.

#10 gal.
#10 gal.

#7 gal.
#5 gal.
#7 gal.
#5 gal.
#7 gal.

#10 gal.
#15 gal.

#2 gal.
#10
#7 gal.

#10 gal.

#7 gal.

#10 gal.

#7 gal.

#10 gal.

#7 gal.

#10 gal.

#7 gal.

#10 gal.

#5 gal.
#7 gal.
#7 gal.

Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container
Container

$135
$135
$135
$199
$135
$199
$135
$135
$199
$259
$135
$135
$199
$199
$135

$95
$135

$95
$135
$199
$259

$19
$199
$135
$199
$135
$199
$135
$199
$135
$199
$135
$199

$95
$135
$135



SHADE, ORNAMENTAL & SHRUBS (cont.)

Serviceberry  Autumn Brilliance
Serviceberry  Autumn Brilliance

FRUIT TREES

Cherry (Fruit) Montmorency
Apple (Fruit) Fuiji

Apple (Fruit) Honeycrisp
Apple (Fruit) Red Delicous
Apple (Fruit) Yellow Delicous
Peach (Fruit)  Elberta

Pear (Fruit) Bartlett

Pear (Fruit) Kieffer

Installation and Services

#5 gal. Container
#10 gal. Container
#5 gal. Container
#5 gal. Container
#5 gal. Container
#5 gal. Container
#5 gal. Container
#5 gal. Container
#5 gal. Container
#5 gal. Container

1-4 trees 5+ trees

B&B Evergreens

B&B Shade Trees
Container #2, #3 and #5 gal.
Container #7, #10, #15, #20
Tree moving, 44 inch spade
Tree moving, 32 inch spade
Staking

Flagging and site layout
Delivery/Mileage

Utility locate

Mulch

Watering

Project design

CRP tree planting

$115 $85
$195 $145
$45 ea $19
$75 $45
$325

$205

$45

$4

$1.95 per mile, round trip
$10

Upon request

Upon request

Upon request

Upon request

$95
$199

$89
$89
$89
$89
$89
$89
$89
$89



